You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ LDLN015PU33R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDLN015PU33R Details PDF
LDLN015PU33R
Manufacturer Part Number: LDLN015PU33R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 6DFN
Datasheets: LDLN015PU33R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDLN015PU33R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 6DFN
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 6-UFDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 6-DFN (2x2)
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.086V @ 150mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDLN015PU18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN025J18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 1.8V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN015PU28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN015PU30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN025J275R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.75V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN015PU15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN025J12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 1.2V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN015PU25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 6DFN
20366-903-EPT 2SA1036KT146R 3T029031-48 7443330100 AD7528CQ
AM20P03-60D-T1-PF. AXK540147YG BG200B12LY2-I BZV55-C15 CEU4J2X7R2A332M125AE
CL21X475KQFNNNG CM1718A-H2 CXA1551P DF3A6.2LFV EFC6607R
FF600R12ME4-B60 FJC2383YTF HSMQ-C190 IKW40T120 IRFP064N
IRMCK172MPBF. ISL6506ACBZ KSH117TF LD80C31BH-2 LL2012-F68NM
LM3639TMX LMV431BIM5X LT1121CS8-3.3#PBF M0914LC250 M30260F6AGP#U5A
MC74LCX08D MCP111T-195I/TT MDC56-16IO1 B MIC5203-4.0YM4 MJE13003-U
MRF21045LSR3 N330CH22KOO OPA344UA/2K5 QVE00832C RF1501NP3S
S-80819ALNP-EAG-T2 SFH1690-AX001T SK55TAA08 SUB85N02-06-GE3 T1021NLT
TC1262-2.8VDBTR TL497ACNS TT7240RFS5 VLMK3105-GS08 ZM4750AST